
N 100 FT OF E1/2 OF THE FOLLOWIN
OF LOT 17 BLOCK 1 IDELAWILE REPL
W LINE OF GWEN LAKE AVE, S 374.6

THE PRINCIPAL LLC
367 SW MEADOW TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-3S-17-06066-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

08/19/2016 DF 0.48 19,864 0 0 19,864

STANDARD
1

21,494
1,100
19,864
42,458
2,876
39,582

0
39,582
42,458

0

42,458

1308/2014 1/19/2016 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAQUELINE DIAZ (A SIN

THE PRINCIPAL LLC

1307/2487 1/15/2016 WD Q I 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JENNIFER H BREWIN

JAQUELINE DIAZ
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HX Base Yr

234 NW GWEN LAKE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 00 N/A 0
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Interior Floo 01 NONE 0
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 2,290 41.9040 46.93 107,470 1958 1958 20 0
AP
95 35.00 20.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2024

BAS 2,024 100 2,024 18,997

FCP 216 25 54 507

FOP 60 30 18 169

UCP 812 20 162 1,521

UST 72 45 32 300

3,184 2,290 21,494

BAS= W28  S29 W20 S24 E43 FOP= E10N6 W10 S6$ N6 E10 FCP= S6
E12N18 W12 S12$ N12 UST= E12 N6 W12 S6$ N6W5 N29$ PTR=N20
UCP= N29 W28 S29 E28$ S20$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 700

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

1,100

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 20,909.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 19,864


